
Day Date

RM
DN

Fajr 18° 
(Suhoor 
Ends)

Fa
jr 

Iq
am

a
Sunrise

Zu
ha

r 
Iq

am
a

As
r I

qa
m

a

Sunset   Add 
2 Min Just to 

be safe M
ag

hr
ib

 
Iq

am
a Isha Start 

Time 15°

Is
ha

 Iq
am

a

Wed 18-Feb *1 5:34 AM 7:08 AM 5:49 PM 7:09 PM
Thu 19-Feb 2 5:33 AM 7:07 AM 5:51 PM 7:11 PM
Fri 20-Feb 3 5:32 AM 7:05 AM 5:52 PM 7:12 PM
Sat 21-Feb 4 5:30 AM 7:03 AM 5:53 PM 7:13 PM
Sun 22-Feb 5 5:29 AM 7:02 AM 5:55 PM 7:14 PM
Mon 23-Feb 6 5:27 AM 7:00 AM 5:56 PM 7:16 PM
Tue 24-Feb 7 5:25 AM 6:59 AM 5:57 PM 7:17 PM
Wed 25-Feb 8 5:24 AM 6:57 AM 5:59 PM 7:18 PM
Thu 26-Feb 9 5:22 AM 6:55 AM 6:00 PM 7:19 PM
Fri 27-Feb 10 5:21 AM 6:54 AM 6:01 PM 7:21 PM
Sat 28-Feb 11 5:19 AM 6:52 AM 6:02 PM 7:22 PM
Sun 01-Mar 12 5:17 AM 6:50 AM 6:04 PM 7:23 PM
Mon 02-Mar 13 5:16 AM 6:49 AM 6:05 PM 7:24 PM
Tue 03-Mar 14 5:14 AM 6:47 AM 6:06 PM 7:26 PM
Wed 04-Mar 15 5:12 AM 6:45 AM 6:08 PM 7:27 PM
Thu 05-Mar 16 5:10 AM 6:43 AM 6:09 PM 7:28 PM
Fri 06-Mar 17 5:09 AM 6:42 AM 6:10 PM 7:30 PM
Sat 07-Mar 18 5:07 AM 6:40 AM 6:12 PM 7:31 PM
Sun 08-Mar 19 6:05 AM 7:38 AM 7:13 PM 8:32 PM
Mon 09-Mar 20 6:03 AM 7:36 AM 7:14 PM 8:33 PM
Tue 10-Mar 21 6:01 AM 7:35 AM 7:15 PM 8:35 PM
Wed 11-Mar 22 5:59 AM 7:33 AM 7:17 PM 8:36 PM
Thu 12-Mar 23 5:58 AM 7:31 AM 7:18 PM 8:37 PM
Fri 13-Mar 24 5:56 AM 7:29 AM 7:19 PM 8:39 PM
Sat 14-Mar 25 5:56 AM 7:29 AM 7:19 PM 8:39 PM
Sun 15-Mar 26 5:54 AM 7:28 AM 7:20 PM 8:40 PM
Mon 16-Mar 27 5:52 AM 7:26 AM 7:22 PM 8:41 PM
Tue 17-Mar 28 5:50 AM 7:24 AM 7:23 PM 8:43 PM
Wed 18-Mar 29 5:48 AM 7:22 AM 7:24 PM 8:44 PM
Thu 19-Mar 30* 5:46 AM 7:20 AM 7:25 PM 8:45 PM
Fri 20-Mar 5:44 AM 7:18 AM 7:27 PM 8:47 PM

BARLEY (3.82 kg) $12.00
RAISINS (1.9 kg) $17.00
DATES (3.82kg) $27.00

EID SALAAT 

9:00

6:10

5:50 1:45 4:45 .+10 
Minutes 8:00

In The Name Of Allah The Most Gracious The Most Merciful

Abu Huraira (RA) related that Rasulullah (SAW) said: When the month of Ramadan begins the doors of the Heavens are 
opened wide and the doors of Jahannam are locked and the rebellious Shayateen are locked up in chains (Bukhari).

Masjid Alwadood Orono

Allahumma Laka Sumtu Wa Alaa Rizqika Aftartu

111 CHURCH STREET NORTH,BOX 399, ORONO, ON. L0B 1M0 Tel:1-647-893-9170
Email: info@wadood.ca, Web: www.wadood.ca

Niyyat At The Time Of Suhoor: 

I intend to fast this day of the month of Ramadan

Venue To Be Announced

Give A Little-EVERY DAY

Du'aa At The Time Of Iftaar:   

RAMADAN 1447 (2026) TIMETABLE

 O Allah! It is for You that I have observed the fast and I break 
my fast with food provided by you. 

6:20 1:45 6:00 .+10 
Minutes

SADAQATUL FITR (Choose Any 
Amount of Money)

E-Transfer---info@wadood.ca

*BEGINNING OF RAMADAN AND EID DAY DEPENDS ON MOON SIGHTING

5:40 1:45 5:00 .+10 
Minutes 8:00

1:45 6:00
.+10 

Minutes 9:00


